
2. hovedkreds holdturneringen 2005-2006
Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 W W% Top
NykS1 Henning Rasmussen A2 ½ 0 0 1 ½ ½ 0 2½ 36% 6
NykS1 Per de la Cour A2 0 0 ½ ½ ½ 0 1½ 25% 7
NykS1 Jan Gottfredsen A2 0 1 1 0 1 ½ ½ 4 57% 2
NykS1 Thomas Alstrup A2 ½ 0 0 0 1 0 1½ 25% 7
NykS1 Lars Hove A2 1 0 1 0 ½ 0 ½ 3 43% 5
NykS1 Flemming Nielsen A2 0 ½ 1 ½ ½ 1 3½ 58% 4
NykS1 Leif Egholm A2 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 5½ 79% 1
NykS1 Allan Pedersen A2 1 ½ 0 1 1 ½ 4 67% 2
NykS1 Børge Pilgaard R 1 1 100% 9
NykS1 Villum Sejersen R 1 0 1 50% 9
NykS1 Claus Jensen R 0 0 0% 11

11 T 4 2 4 4½ 6 3½ 3½ 27½ 49%

Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 W W% Top
NykS2 Børge Pilgaard C4 0 0 0 0% 4
NykS2 Villum Sejersen C4 1 ½ 1½ 75% 1
NykS2 Claus Jensen C4 0 0 ½ ½ 1 25% 2
NykS2 Kjeld H. Madsen C4 0 ½ 0 ½ 17% 3
NykS2 Bjarne Madsen R 0 0 0 0 0% 1
NykS2 Jørgen Kjelstrup R 0 0 0 0% 1

6 T 0 ½ 1½ 1 3 19%
Sidst opdateret 15.04.2006

Nyk S. 2005-2006
Styrkeliste hold/nr rating

1818
1809
1721
1717
1705
1719
1622
1564
1438
1416
1395
1379
1279
1101
1100
1055
1016
1011

De viste ratingtal er pr. 03-11-2005

1 Henning Rasmussen 1 / 1
2 Per Dornonville de la Cour 1 / 2
3 Jan Gottfredsen 1 / 3
4 Thomas Alstrup 1 / 4
5 Lars Hove 1 / 5
6 Flemming Nielsen 1 / 6
7 Leif Egholm 1 / 7
8 Allan Pedersen 1 / 8
9 Børge Pilgaard 2 / 1
10 Villum Sejersen 2 / 2
11 Claus Jensen 2 / 3
12 Kjeld Hjortskov Madsen 2 / 4
13 Kaj Vinding Pedersen
14 Bjarne Madsen
15 Poul Jensen
16 Jørgen Kjelstrup
17 Knud Astrup
18 Torben Milde Andersen
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